
Individual ResultWest Wilts Feb 2020

Class 1 70cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

79 Westonbirt GLOS Irish Royale 0 23.18 0 01

2 Hardenhuish WILTS Highleigh Hugo 0 24.71 0 02

154 Ashbury with Compton Beauchamp Talhaearn The General 0 25.48 0 03

70 Lavington  WILTS Seamus 0 25.73 0 04

99 Dauntseys WILTS Mylo 0 26.33 0 05

65 Redmaid's High GLOS Whiteleaze Finola 0 28.90 0 06

71 Lavington  WILTS Captain Courageous 0 29.10 0 07

72 Lavington  WILTS ZigZag 0 29.81 0 08

35 Sheldon WILTS Haywards Cassie 0 30.11 0 09

19 Malmesbury WILTS Susie 2 Shoes 0 30.68 0 010

3 Hardenhuish WILTS Patch 0 31.31 0 011

34 Sheldon WILTS Sprattsdown Time Keeper 0 31.36 0 012

134 St Mary's Calne WILTS Hurtstock Bright Light 0 31.98 0 013

86 Clifton College GLOS Black Magic Lad 0 32.02 0 014

1 Hardenhuish WILTS Monkshorn Smart Alec 0 34.64 0 015

132 St Margarets WILTS Tuddle Lane 0 35.88 0 016

30 Trinity GLOS Ester 0 37.36 0 017

131 St Margarets WILTS Misty Heather 0 41.20 0 018

36 Sheldon WILTS Norton 0 41.72 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

22 Malmesbury WILTS Drumcravan Wagonwheel 0 44.93 0 020

82 Westonbirt GLOS Ms Houdini 4 25.44 0 421

32 Langley Fitzurze WILTS Leucrum Gold Rush 4 26.76 0 422

7 Langley Fitzurze WILTS Kerrishill Apollo 4 27.23 0 423

100 St Johns Marlborough WILTS Monbeggar Jude 4 27.53 0 424

33 Sheldon WILTS Tulyvinn Grey Lady 4 29.64 0 425

110 St Hughs Oxon Millcroft Gilagmesh 4 34.71 0 426

146 Beaudesert Park GLOS Brynager Eleri 4 35.05 0 427

130 St Margarets WILTS Hercules 4 37.21 0 428

31 Hardenhuish WILTS Tia 4 37.73 0 429

76 Westonbirt GLOS Ennis Delight 4 41.90 0 430

88 Clifton College GLOS Dawthorne Dibbles 4 43.03 0 431

112 St Hughs Oxon Cwgmaun Alaw 2 4 44.30 0 432

21 Malmesbury WILTS Belle 4 49.95 0 433

87 Clifton College GLOS City Image 4 52.23 0 434

85 Clifton College GLOS Rosewater Machineel 8 39.36 0 835

111 St Hughs Oxon Postman Pat 4 72.36 17 2136

73 Lavington  WILTS Wickwood Willow EE

133 St Mary's Calne WILTS Merlin  EE

20 Malmesbury WILTS Westcyfll Solo EE
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Team ResultWest Wilts Feb 2020

Class 1 70cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Lavington  WILTS 84.641 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

70 Seamus 0 25.73 0 0

71 Captain Courageous 0 29.1 0 0

72 ZigZag 0 29.81 0 0

73 Wickwood Willow E

Hardenhuish WILTS 90.662 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

1 Monkshorn Smart Alec 0 34.64 0 0

2 Highleigh Hugo 0 24.71 0 0

3 Patch 0 31.31 0 0

31 Tia 4 37.73 0 4

Sheldon WILTS 103.193 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

33 Tulyvinn Grey Lady 4 29.64 0 4

34 Sprattsdown Time Keeper 0 31.36 0 0

35 Haywards Cassie 0 30.11 0 0

36 Norton 0 41.72 0 0

23 February 2020 Page 1 of 309:41:52 Sponsored by NSEA



School Team TimePlace Team Total

St Margarets WILTS 114.294 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

130 Hercules 4 37.21 0 4

131 Misty Heather 0 41.2 0 0

132 Tuddle Lane 0 35.88 0 0

Malmesbury WILTS 125.565 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

19 Susie 2 Shoes 0 30.68 0 0

20 Westcyfll Solo E

21 Belle 4 49.95 0 4

22 Drumcravan Wagonwheel 0 44.93 0 0

Westonbirt GLOS 90.526 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

76 Ennis Delight 4 41.9 0 4

79 Irish Royale 0 23.18 0 0

82 Ms Houdini 4 25.44 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Clifton College GLOS 127.287 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

85 Rosewater Machineel 8 39.36 0 8

86 Black Magic Lad 0 32.02 0 0

87 City Image 4 52.23 0 4

88 Dawthorne Dibbles 4 43.03 0 4

St Hughs Oxon 151.378 29

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

110 Millcroft Gilagmesh 4 34.71 0 4

111 Postman Pat 4 72.36 17 21

112 Cwgmaun Alaw 2 4 44.3 0 4
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Individual ResultWest Wilts Feb 2020

Class 2 80cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

79 Westonbirt GLOS Irish Royale 0 21.82 0 01

2 Hardenhuish WILTS Highleigh Hugo 0 22.93 0 02

114 St Hughs Oxon Quarry 0 23.03 0 03

80 Westonbirt GLOS Doire Mhianaigh Rocky 0 23.74 0 04

82 Westonbirt GLOS Ms Houdini 0 24.20 0 05

71 Lavington  WILTS Captain Courageous 0 24.63 0 06

153 All Hallows Somerset May 0 24.81 0 07

13 Cheam Berks Richamore Surf 0 24.84 0 08

134 St Mary's Calne WILTS Hurtstock Bright Light 0 24.86 0 09

149 Stonar WILTS Moon Solitaire 0 24.98 0 010

99 Dauntseys WILTS Mylo 0 25.38 0 011

113 St Hughs Oxon Merlin Magic II 0 25.63 0 012

24 Malmesbury WILTS Securius Nieuwmoed 0 25.88 0 013

72 Lavington  WILTS ZigZag 0 26.08 0 014

148 Godolphin WILTS Logan Howenberry 0 26.23 0 015

101 St Johns Marlborough WILTS Classic Mystical Star 0 26.30 0 016

19 Malmesbury WILTS Susie 2 Shoes 0 26.41 0 017

110 St Hughs Oxon Millcroft Gilagmesh 0 26.54 0 018

66 Redmaid's High GLOS Maggie May 0 26.86 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

115 St Hughs Oxon The Grey Fella 0 26.98 0 020

135 St Mary's Calne WILTS Odysseus 0 26.98 0 020

85 Clifton College GLOS Rosewater Machineel 0 27.18 0 022

117 St Hughs Oxon Diptford Stardust 0 27.26 0 023

20 Malmesbury WILTS Westcyfll Solo 0 28.06 0 024

103 St Johns Marlborough WILTS Moustic de Loulie 0 28.26 0 025

160 Dauntseys WILTS Lucky Lane Stanley 0 28.68 0 026

100 St Johns Marlborough WILTS Monbeggar Jude 0 29.20 0 027

86 Clifton College GLOS Black Magic Lad 0 29.86 0 028

91 Radley College Oxon Ruby  0 30.38 0 029

38 Sheldon WILTS Scarthy Robin 0 31.40 0 030

200 Sheldon WILTS Louthwaite Muzzy 0 32.23 0 031

90 Radley College Oxon Thomas 0 32.30 0 032

97 Dauntseys WILTS Reach For The Stars 0 33.68 0 033

112 St Hughs Oxon Cwgmaun Alaw 2 0 33.73 0 034

70 Lavington  WILTS Seamus 4 24.68 0 435

65 Redmaid's High GLOS Whiteleaze Finola 4 25.38 0 436

3 Hardenhuish WILTS Patch 4 26.01 0 437

4 Hardenhuish WILTS Chocolate Truffle 4 26.02 0 438

102 St Johns Marlborough WILTS Uma 4 26.74 0 439

146 Beaudesert Park GLOS Brynager Eleri 4 27.11 0 440

136 St Mary's Calne WILTS Heebee Jeebies 4 27.61 0 441
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

98 Dauntseys WILTS Mulvin Marie 4 31.32 0 442

155 Sandroyd WILTS Boom 4 31.94 0 443

12 Cheam Berks Beros Tintagel 4 32.55 0 444

81 Westonbirt GLOS Elden Callidora 4 33.90 0 445

75 The King's School, GLOS Royal Palladium 4 34.85 0 446

89 Clifton College GLOS Harrington Camball Hall 4 38.78 0 447

76 Westonbirt GLOS Ennis Delight 4 44.00 0 448

156 Sandroyd WILTS Dakota  4 49.48 0 449

40 Sheldon WILTS Blue Talisman II 4 51.58 0 450

31 Hardenhuish WILTS Tia 8 27.80 0 851

23 Malmesbury WILTS Pandora' Elpis 8 27.84 0 852

154 Ashbury with Compton Beauchamp Talhaearn The General 8 28.81 0 853

130 St Margarets WILTS Hercules 8 31.56 0 854

41 Sheldon WILTS Our Gingerbread Man 8 32.10 0 855

1 Hardenhuish WILTS Monkshorn Smart Alec 8 32.35 0 856

5 Hardenhuish WILTS Chonamara Flyer 8 39.94 0 857

131 St Margarets WILTS Misty Heather 12 50.63 0 1258

74 Lavington  WILTS Tonto 16 34.23 0 1659

151 Sir William Romneys GLOS Glaunmist EE

77 Westonbirt GLOS Billy Jo EE

67 Redmaid's High GLOS Summer's Pride EE

43 Marlborough College WILTS Knockenpower Minnie EE
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

14 Cheam Berks Judy's Choice EE

87 Clifton College GLOS City Image EE

124 Dean Close GLOS Proud Fionn EE

144 Stonar WILTS Rambo EE

132 St Margarets WILTS Tuddle Lane EE
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Team ResultWest Wilts Feb 2020

Class 2 80cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

St Hughs Oxon 75.641 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

113 Merlin Magic II 0 25.63 0 0

114 Quarry 0 23.03 0 0

115 The Grey Fella 0 26.98 0 0

117 Diptford Stardust 0 27.26 0 0

Malmesbury WILTS 80.352 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

19 Susie 2 Shoes 0 26.41 0 0

20 Westcyfll Solo 0 28.06 0 0

23 Pandora' Elpis 8 27.84 0 8

24 Securius Nieuwmoed 0 25.88 0 0

St Johns Marlborough WILTS 83.763 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

101 Classic Mystical Star 0 26.3 0 0

102 Uma 4 26.74 0 4

100 Monbeggar Jude 0 29.2 0 0

103 Moustic de Loulie 0 28.26 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Dauntseys WILTS 87.744 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

97 Reach For The Stars 0 33.68 0 0

98 Mulvin Marie 4 31.32 0 4

99 Mylo 0 25.38 0 0

160 Lucky Lane Stanley 0 28.68 0 0

Lavington  WILTS 75.395 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

70 Seamus 4 24.68 0 4

71 Captain Courageous 0 24.63 0 0

72 ZigZag 0 26.08 0 0

74 Tonto 16 34.23 0 16

St Mary's Calne WILTS 79.456 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

134 Hurtstock Bright Light 0 24.86 0 0

135 Odysseus 0 26.98 0 0

136 Heebee Jeebies 4 27.61 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Westonbirt GLOS 90.027 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

76 Ennis Delight 4 44 0 4

77 Billy Jo E

79 Irish Royale 0 21.82 0 0

82 Ms Houdini 0 24.2 0 0

Clifton College GLOS 95.828 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

87 City Image E

86 Black Magic Lad 0 29.86 0 0

89 Harrington Camball Hall 4 38.78 0 4

85 Rosewater Machineel 0 27.18 0 0

Sheldon WILTS 115.219 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

40 Blue Talisman II 4 51.58 0 4

41 Our Gingerbread Man 8 32.1 0 8

38 Scarthy Robin 0 31.4 0 0

200 Louthwaite Muzzy 0 32.23 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Hardenhuish WILTS 74.9610 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

1 Monkshorn Smart Alec 8 32.35 0 8

2 Highleigh Hugo 0 22.93 0 0

3 Patch 4 26.01 0 4

4 Chocolate Truffle 4 26.02 0 4

Cheam Berks 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

13 Richamore Surf 0 24.84 0 0

12 Beros Tintagel 4 32.55 0 4

14 Judy's Choice E

Redmaid's High GLOS 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

65 Whiteleaze Finola 4 25.38 0 4

66 Maggie May 0 26.86 0 0

67 Summer's Pride E
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

St Margarets WILTS 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

132 Tuddle Lane E

130 Hercules 8 31.56 0 8

131 Misty Heather 12 50.63 0 12
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Individual ResultWest Wilts Feb 2020

Class 3 90cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

46 Marlborough College WILTS R Candy Girl 0 26.70 0 01

106 St Johns Marlborough Green WILTS Kilroe Boy 0 27.94 0 02

127 Dean Close GLOS Templemore Wildone 0 29.03 0 03

18 Cheam Blue Berks HHS Lady 0 29.24 0 04

148 Godolphin WILTS Logan Howenberry 0 29.66 0 05

108 St Johns Marlborough Blue WILTS Kazaan 0 30.46 0 06

136 St Mary's Calne Blue WILTS Heebee Jeebies 0 30.86 0 07

42 Marlborough College WILTS Brockington Foxwhelp 0 31.40 0 08

103 St Johns Marlborough Blue WILTS Moustic de Loulie 0 31.48 0 09

126 Dean Close GLOS Fernville Max 0 32.13 0 010

15 Cheam Red Berks Smashing Iris 0 33.00 0 011

123 Cheltenham College GLOS Lotje 0 33.50 0 012

118 Cheam Blue Berks Ben 0 33.91 0 013

26 Malmesbury WILTS Kilconly Ruby 0 36.23 0 014

54 Sherborne Girls Yellow Dorset Carnsdale Mr Cool 0 36.34 0 015

98 Dauntseys WILTS Mulvin Marie 0 36.91 0 016

44 Marlborough College WILTS Mattymount Diamond 0 37.20 0 017

83 Westonbirt GLOS Shadow Boy 0 37.38 0 018

125 Dean Close GLOS Cymo Z 0 38.78 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

97 Dauntseys WILTS Reach For The Stars 0 39.84 0 020

139 St Mary's Calne Purple WILTS Joanna ND 0 40.23 0 021

59 Cheltenham Ladies College GLOS Fabielle 0 40.92 0 022

51 Sherborne Girls Red Dorset Cousin Jerry 4 29.73 0 423

50 Sherborne Girls Red Dorset Savannah 4 29.75 0 424

6 Hardenhuish WILTS Pencarder Silver Storm 4 30.00 0 425

105 St Johns Marlborough Green WILTS Clanboo Sam 4 30.40 0 426

58 Cheltenham Ladies College GLOS Wyoming 4 30.58 0 427

119 Cheltenham College GLOS Shearlangstone Woodmouse 4 31.48 0 428

80 Westonbirt GLOS Doire Mhianaigh Rocky 4 31.66 0 429

17 Cheam Blue Berks Amigo 4 32.51 0 430

135 St Mary's Calne Purple WILTS Odysseus 4 32.56 0 431

129 Cheltenham College GLOS Sliabh Bloom Boy 4 32.74 0 432

91 Radley College Oxon Ruby  4 32.75 0 433

89 Clifton College GLOS Harrington Camball Hall 4 33.43 0 434

120 Cheltenham College GLOS Vitara 4 33.58 0 435

56 Sherborne Girls Yellow Dorset Dunton Star 4 34.96 0 436

37 Sheldon WILTS Canardjos Touch of Mist 4 35.46 0 437

25 Malmesbury WILTS Boyne Valley Prince 4 35.95 0 438

115 St Hughs Oxon The Grey Fella 4 38.13 0 439

57 Cheltenham Ladies College GLOS Kilkenny Class 4 39.23 0 440

145 Dauntseys WILTS Crunchie 4 41.44 0 441
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

38 Sheldon WILTS Scarthy Robin 4 41.88 0 442

162 Cheltenham College GLOS One Republic 4 47.26 0 443

39 Sheldon WILTS Zora Azoo 8 29.95 0 844

93 Radley College Oxon Kissemmie Venus 8 30.52 0 845

117 St Hughs Oxon Diptford Stardust 8 30.61 0 846

101 St Johns Marlborough Green WILTS Classic Mystical Star 8 32.26 0 847

55 Sherborne Girls Yellow Dorset Gooseberry Hill Benjy 8 32.51 0 848

102 St Johns Marlborough Blue WILTS My Arctic Endeavour 8 32.81 0 849

140 St Mary's Calne Purple WILTS March in Time 8 32.91 0 850

53 Sherborne Girls Yellow Dorset Miserden Vixon 8 33.13 0 851

107 St Johns Marlborough Blue WILTS Josh's Lad 8 33.60 0 852

95 Dauntseys WILTS Patchy Moll 8 34.90 0 853

96 Dauntseys WILTS Fort McMurray 8 36.24 0 854

27 Malmesbury WILTS Riyalan Super Lady 8 36.62 0 855

69 Redmaid's High GLOS Just Seb 8 37.01 0 856

16 Cheam Red Berks Liskillen Prince 8 39.31 0 857

90 Radley College Oxon Thomas 8 39.58 0 858

149 Stonar WILTS Moon Solitaire 8 40.50 0 859

113 St Hughs Oxon Merlin Magic II 8 48.58 0 860

137 St Mary's Calne Blue WILTS Indiana Royale 8 56.41 1 961

104 St Johns Marlborough Green WILTS Parc Valentine 12 35.78 0 1262

74 Lavington  WILTS Tonto 12 42.90 0 1263
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

13 Cheam Blue Berks Richamore Surf 8 66.61 11 1964

66 Redmaid's High GLOS Maggie May 20 39.73 0 2065

60 Cheltenham Ladies College GLOS Colonel Mustard 24 34.43 0 2466

67 Redmaid's High GLOS Summer's Pride EE

114 St Hughs Oxon Quarry RR

124 Dean Close GLOS Proud Fionn EE

138 St Mary's Calne Blue WILTS Glenmore Don Collinge EE

24 Malmesbury WILTS Securius Nieuwmoed EE

144 Stonar WILTS Rambo EE

52 Sherborne Girls Red Dorset Ziggy EE
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Team ResultWest Wilts Feb 2020

Class 3 90cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Marlborough College WILTS 95.301 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

42 Brockington Foxwhelp 0 31.4 0 0

44 Mattymount Diamond 0 37.2 0 0

46 R Candy Girl 0 26.7 0 0

Dean Close GLOS 99.942 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

126 Fernville Max 0 32.13 0 0

127 Templemore Wildone 0 29.03 0 0

124 Proud Fionn E

125 Cymo Z 0 38.78 0 0

Cheam Blue Berks 95.663 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

17 Amigo 4 32.51 0 4

18 HHS Lady 0 29.24 0 0

13 Richamore Surf 8 66.61 11 19

118 Ben 0 33.91 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

St Johns Marlborough Blue WILTS 94.754 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

102 My Arctic Endeavour 8 32.81 0 8

103 Moustic de Loulie 0 31.48 0 0

107 Josh's Lad 8 33.6 0 8

108 Kazaan 0 30.46 0 0

Cheltenham Ladies College GLOS 110.735 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

57 Kilkenny Class 4 39.23 0 4

58 Wyoming 4 30.58 0 4

59 Fabielle 0 40.92 0 0

St Johns Marlborough Green WILTS 90.606 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

104 Parc Valentine 12 35.78 0 12

101 Classic Mystical Star 8 32.26 0 8

105 Clanboo Sam 4 30.4 0 4

106 Kilroe Boy 0 27.94 0 0

23 February 2020 Page 2 of 614:45:40 Sponsored by NSEA



School Team TimePlace Team Total

Cheltenham College GLOS 97.807 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

119 Shearlangstone Woodmouse 4 31.48 0 4

120 Vitara 4 33.58 0 4

162 One Republic 4 47.26 0 4

129 Sliabh Bloom Boy 4 32.74 0 4

Sherborne Girls Yellow Dorset 103.818 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

53 Miserden Vixon 8 33.13 0 8

54 Carnsdale Mr Cool 0 36.34 0 0

55 Gooseberry Hill Benjy 8 32.51 0 8

56 Dunton Star 4 34.96 0 4

St Mary's Calne Purple WILTS 105.709 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

139 Joanna ND 0 40.23 0 0

135 Odysseus 4 32.56 0 4

140 March in Time 8 32.91 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Malmesbury WILTS 108.8010 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

25 Boyne Valley Prince 4 35.95 0 4

26 Kilconly Ruby 0 36.23 0 0

27 Riyalan Super Lady 8 36.62 0 8

24 Securius Nieuwmoed E

Dauntseys WILTS 116.1811 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

96 Fort McMurray 8 36.24 0 8

97 Reach For The Stars 0 39.84 0 0

145 Crunchie 4 41.44 0 4

95 Patchy Moll 8 34.9 0 8

Sheldon WILTS 107.2912 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

37 Canardjos Touch of Mist 4 35.46 0 4

38 Scarthy Robin 4 41.88 0 4

39 Zora Azoo 8 29.95 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Radley College Oxon 102.8513 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

90 Thomas 8 39.58 0 8

91 Ruby  4 32.75 0 4

93 Kissemmie Venus 8 30.52 0 8

St Hughs Oxon 117.3214 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

114 Quarry R

115 The Grey Fella 4 38.13 0 4

113 Merlin Magic II 8 48.58 0 8

117 Diptford Stardust 8 30.61 0 8

St Mary's Calne Blue WILTS 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

137 Indiana Royale 8 56.41 1 9

136 Heebee Jeebies 0 30.86 0 0

138 Glenmore Don Collinge E
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sherborne Girls Red Dorset 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

50 Savannah 4 29.75 0 4

51 Cousin Jerry 4 29.73 0 4

52 Ziggy E

Redmaid's High GLOS 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

66 Maggie May 20 39.73 0 20

67 Summer's Pride E

69 Just Seb 8 37.01 0 8
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Individual ResultWest Wilts Feb 2020

Class 4 100cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

158 Bridgwater & Taunton College Somer Sandstone Scalpins 0 29.88 0 01

127 Dean Close GLOS Templemore Wildone 0 33.36 0 02

28 Malmesbury WILTS Ashwood Minsteral 0 35.33 0 03

142 St Mary's Calne Green WILTS Star 12 0 35.46 0 04

61 Cheltenham Ladies College Red GLOS Cottagefield Harry 0 36.21 0 05

122 Cheltenham College GLOS Ace 0 36.32 0 06

47 Marlborough College WILTS Kingston David 0 38.90 0 07

62 Cheltenham Ladies College Red GLOS Currabawn Thomas 0 40.06 0 08

107 St Johns Marlborough WILTS Josh's Lad 0 40.40 0 09

44 Marlborough College WILTS Mattymount Diamond 0 42.36 0 010

119 Cheltenham College GLOS Shearlangstone Woodmouse 0 43.04 0 011

46 Marlborough College WILTS R Candy Girl 4 29.64 0 412

93 Radley College Oxon Kissemmie Venus 4 29.96 0 413

109 St Johns Marlborough WILTS Earl Galant 4 34.00 0 414

63 Cheltenham Ladies College Blue GLO Mohill Quattro 4 37.05 0 415

52 Sherborne Girls  Dorset Ziggy 4 37.71 0 416

13 Cheam Berks Richamore Surf 4 37.85 0 417

121 Cheltenham College GLOS Inca 4 38.24 0 418

147 Hartpury College GLOS Bally Vogue Olympic View 4 38.86 0 419
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

45 Marlborough College WILTS Rumpy Corleone 4 39.43 0 420

69 Redmaid's High GLOS Just Seb 4 39.83 0 421

126 Dean Close GLOS Fernville Max 4 40.42 0 422

53 Sherborne Girls  Dorset Miserden Vixon 4 41.72 0 423

84 Westonbirt GLOS Little Miss Fernhill 4 41.75 0 424

8 Burford Oxon Touch of Rhythm 4 41.88 0 425

55 Sherborne Girls  Dorset Gooseberry Hill Benjy 4 41.98 0 426

42 Marlborough College WILTS Brockington Foxwhelp 4 42.05 0 427

94 Dauntseys WILTS True Courage 4 42.20 0 428

120 Cheltenham College GLOS Vitara 4 42.70 0 429

96 Dauntseys WILTS Fort McMurray 4 42.83 0 430

140 St Mary's Calne Orange WILTS March in Time 4 43.08 0 431

83 Westonbirt GLOS Shadow Boy 4 44.38 0 432

95 Dauntseys WILTS Patchy Moll 4 44.71 0 433

137 St Mary's Calne Orange WILTS Indiana Royale 4 45.04 0 434

125 Dean Close GLOS Cymo Z 4 47.11 0 435

108 St Johns Marlborough WILTS Kazaan 4 47.15 0 436

54 Sherborne Girls  Dorset Carnsdale Mr Cool 4 53.94 0 437

50 Sherborne Girls  Dorset Savannah 8 37.11 0 838

15 Cheam Berks Smashing Iris 8 38.41 0 839

58 Cheltenham Ladies College Red GLOS Wyoming 8 38.86 0 840

29 Malmesbury WILTS Liquorice All Sorts II 8 39.88 0 841
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

49 Marlborough College WILTS Big Boy II 8 41.64 0 842

64 Cheltenham Ladies College GLOS Dakota Blue 8 42.21 0 843

143 St Mary's Calne Orange WILTS Cullawinna Danny 8 44.84 0 844

145 Dauntseys WILTS Crunchie 8 45.32 0 845

27 Malmesbury WILTS Riyalan Super Lady 12 34.26 0 1246

10 Burford Oxon Hand of Diamonds 12 40.70 0 1247

57 Cheltenham Ladies College Blue GLO Kilkenny Class 12 44.74 0 1248

141 St Mary's Calne Green WILTS Mateus 12 49.33 0 1249

139 St Mary's Calne Green WILTS Joanna ND 16 40.84 0 1650

59 Cheltenham Ladies College Red GLOS Fabielle 16 44.10 0 1651

9 Burford Oxon Aldatos Diamond 8 63.13 8 1652

11 Burford Oxon Ruby Star EE

104 St Johns Marlborough WILTS Parc Valentine EE

123 Cheltenham College GLOS Lotje RR

106 St Johns Marlborough WILTS Kilroe Boy EE
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Team ResultWest Wilts Feb 2020

Class 4 100cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Cheltenham College GLOS 117.601 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

120 Vitara 4 42.7 0 4

121 Inca 4 38.24 0 4

119 Shearlangstone Woodmouse 0 43.04 0 0

122 Ace 0 36.32 0 0

Marlborough College WILTS 111.432 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

44 Mattymount Diamond 0 42.36 0 0

46 R Candy Girl 4 29.64 0 4

45 Rumpy Corleone 4 39.43 0 4

49 Big Boy II 8 41.64 0 8

Cheltenham Ladies College Red Glos 115.133 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

61 Cottagefield Harry 0 36.21 0 0

58 Wyoming 8 38.86 0 8

62 Currabawn Thomas 0 40.06 0 0

59 Fabielle 16 44.1 0 16
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Dean Close GLOS 120.894 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

126 Fernville Max 4 40.42 0 4

127 Templemore Wildone 0 33.36 0 0

125 Cymo Z 4 47.11 0 4

Dauntseys WILTS 129.745 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

95 Patchy Moll 4 44.71 0 4

94 True Courage 4 42.2 0 4

96 Fort McMurray 4 42.83 0 4

145 Crunchie 8 45.32 0 8

Sherborne Girls  Dorset 137.646 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

53 Miserden Vixon 4 41.72 0 4

55 Gooseberry Hill Benjy 4 41.98 0 4

54 Carnsdale Mr Cool 4 53.94 0 4

50 Savannah 8 37.11 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

St Mary's Calne Orange WILTS 132.967 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

140 March in Time 4 43.08 0 4

143 Cullawinna Danny 8 44.84 0 8

137 Indiana Royale 4 45.04 0 4

Malmesbury WILTS 109.478 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

28 Ashwood Minsteral 0 35.33 0 0

29 Liquorice All Sorts II 8 39.88 0 8

27 Riyalan Super Lady 12 34.26 0 12

St Mary's Calne Green WILTS 125.639 28

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

141 Mateus 12 49.33 0 12

142 Star 12 0 35.46 0 0

139 Joanna ND 16 40.84 0 16
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Burford Oxon 145.7110 32

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

8 Touch of Rhythm 4 41.88 0 4

9 Aldatos Diamond 8 63.13 8 16

10 Hand of Diamonds 12 40.7 0 12

11 Ruby Star E

St Johns Marlborough WILTS 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

106 Kilroe Boy E

107 Josh's Lad 0 40.4 0 0

104 Parc Valentine E

109 Earl Galant 4 34 0 4
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Individual ResultWest Wilts Feb 2020

Class 5A 110cm HorsesShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

28 Malmesbury WILTS Ashwood Minsteral 0 34.75 0 01

61 Cheltenham Ladies College GLOS Cottagefield Harry 0 35.24 0 02

121 Cheltenham College Glos Inca 0 39.98 0 03

8 Burford Oxon Touch of Rhythm 0 44.21 0 04

158 Bridgwater & Taunton College Somer Sandstone Scalpins 4 32.36 0 45

9 Burford Oxon Aldatos Diamond 4 42.96 0 46

62 Cheltenham Ladies College GLOS Currabawn Thomas 4 43.33 0 47

122 Cheltenham College GLOS Ace 4 44.66 0 48

94 Dauntseys WILTS True Courage 8 40.56 0 89

147 Hartpury College GLOS Bally Vogue Olympic View 8 40.58 0 810

64 Cheltenham Ladies College GLOS Dakota Blue 12 39.33 0 1211

125 Dean Close Glos Cymo Z 8 62.58 7 1512

29 Malmesbury WILTS Liquorice All Sorts II 16 40.25 0 1613

63 Cheltenham Ladies College GLOS Mohill Quattro 20 39.74 0 2014

93 Radley College Oxon Kissemmie Venus EE

109 St Johns Marlborough WILTS Earl Galant EE
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Individual ResultWest Wilts Feb 2020

Class 5B 110cm PoniesShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

142 St Mary's Calne WILTS Star 12 0 41.34 0 01

84 Westonbirt GLOS Little Miss Fernhill 0 41.86 0 02

159 Millais W Sussex Laraghmore Martin 4 37.98 0 43

47 Marlborough College WILTS Kingston David 8 38.53 0 84

143 St Mary's Calne WILTS Cullawinna Danny EE

23 February 2020 Page 1 of 117:58:38 Sponsored by NSEA


